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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,476.00 $2,029.20 ($553.20)  0.80 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.80
20 SPOT Totals: $2,029.20 $1,476.00 ($553.20)

4 $31.00 $74.60 ($43.60)  0.02  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.02
4 SPOT Totals: $74.60 $31.00 ($43.60)

5 $16,003.65 $9,883.12 $6,120.53  8.64  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.64
5 SPOT Totals: $9,883.12 $16,003.65 $6,120.53 

2 $528.25 $433.80 $94.45  0.29  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $4,166.60 $3,497.41 $669.19  2.25  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $1,988.45 $1,101.00 $887.45  1.07  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $535.70 $29.50 $506.20  0.29  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $599.75 $185.68 $414.07  0.32  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $610.80 $353.71 $257.09  0.33  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $30.90 $1.73 $29.17  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.57
BEST BET Totals: $5,602.83 $8,460.45 $2,857.62 

1 $246.00 $198.10 $47.90  0.13  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,023.30 $3,019.00 $1,004.30  2.17  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $1,662.35 $1,143.80 $518.55  0.90  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $1,095.75 $652.10 $443.65  0.59  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $197.35 $30.75 $166.60  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1,787.10 $2,158.40 ($371.30)  0.96  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $213.10 $124.00 $89.10  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $52.25 $1.00 $51.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $130.65 $146.00 ($15.35)  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $153.25 $39.25 $114.00  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $35.00 $16.00 $19.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 5.18
BONUS BA Totals: $7,528.40 $9,603.10 $2,074.70 

40 $1,145.00 $770.00 $375.00  0.62 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.62
BOTTOM S Totals: $770.00 $1,145.00 $375.00 

32 $150.00 $74.00 $76.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $74.00 $150.00 $76.00 

4 $167.50 $175.00 ($7.50)  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $134.00 $240.00 ($106.00)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $33.50 $0.00 $33.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $415.00 $335.00 ($80.00)

8 $22,731.57 $23,908.70 ($1,177.13)  12.27  1.00  0.12MBPENNY

 12.27
MBPENNY Totals: $23,908.70 $22,731.57 ($1,177.13)

2 $2,473.50 $1,888.80 $584.70  1.33  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,946.50 $4,252.25 $694.25  2.67  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $21,346.20 $21,541.14 ($194.94)  11.52  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $685.35 $1,002.70 ($317.35)  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $668.65 $302.00 $366.65  0.36  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,127.75 $790.05 $337.70  0.61  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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8 $1,255.06 $785.16 $469.90  0.68  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $781.14 $325.80 $455.34  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,399.63 $3,899.63 ($2,500.00)  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $368.62 $303.44 $65.18  0.20  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $713.31 $753.80 ($40.49)  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $52.95 $41.64 $11.31  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $45.12 $18.88 $26.24  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $758.79 $564.36 $194.43  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 19.77
MEAN GR Totals: $36,469.65 $36,622.57 $152.92 

1 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $633.60 $537.06 $96.54  0.34  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,768.00 $1,619.77 $1,148.23  1.49  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,333.20 $3,882.24 $450.96  2.34  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $381.55 $42.36 $339.19  0.21  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.39
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,081.43 $8,126.35 $2,044.92 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $14.00 $0.75 $13.25  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $16.00 $15.25 

8 $2,863.30 $1,629.20 $1,234.10  1.55  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.55
PENNY Totals: $1,629.20 $2,863.30 $1,234.10 

8 $3,781.67 $3,507.95 $273.72  2.04  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.04
PENY Totals: $3,507.95 $3,781.67 $273.72 

6 $14,083.70 $14,026.90 $56.80  7.60  0.95  0.07PIX6

 7.60
PIX6 Totals: $14,026.90 $14,083.70 $56.80 

1 $406.35 $404.40 $1.95  0.22  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,025.75 $2,152.20 $873.55  1.63  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $13,903.55 $10,513.52 $3,390.03  7.50  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $2,272.05 $1,565.97 $706.08  1.23  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $620.10 $126.24 $493.86  0.33  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,606.75 $1,730.00 ($123.25)  0.87  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $558.27 $55.40 $502.87  0.30  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $652.05 $269.38 $382.67  0.35  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $557.85 $420.60 $137.25  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $385.04 $237.94 $147.10  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $79.66 $29.09 $50.57  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $151.91 $43.05 $108.86  0.08  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $30.02 $18.68 $11.34  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $13.22 $2.70 $10.52  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $562.44 $372.03 $190.41  0.30  0.70  0.00Regular

 13.40
Regular Totals: $17,941.20 $24,825.01 $6,883.81 

1 $4,052.75 $2,423.72 $1,629.03  2.19  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $16,814.22 $13,003.20 $3,811.02  9.07  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $5,589.20 $3,639.12 $1,950.08  3.02  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $726.00 $281.46 $444.54  0.39  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $98.00 $19.40 $78.60  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 14.72
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,366.90 $27,280.17 $7,913.27 

3 $7,190.80 $7,112.00 $78.80  3.88  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $177.90 $352.67 ($174.77)  0.10  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $48.00 $3.00 $45.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $40.50 $5.00 $35.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 4.02
SUPERSP Totals: $7,472.67 $7,457.20 ($15.47)

40 $295.00 $244.00 $51.00  0.16 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.16
TOP S Totals: $244.00 $295.00 $51.00 

 0.79 100.00Grand Totals $185,286.74 $157,026.50 $28,260.24 
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